## L24 000 466 895

(Re	questor's Name)	-		
(Add	dress)			
(Add	dress)			
(City	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Rus	siness Entity Na	me)		
(Do	cument Number	)		
entified Copies	Certificate	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
		ļ		
		ļ		
		ļ		

Office Use Only



800439771748

24 EC7 19 ET E: 22

## **COVER LETTER**

Registration Section

TO:

Divi	sion of Corporations				
SUBJECT:	ReGenesis,Enterprises LLC				
oomeer.	(Name of Limited Liability Company)				
TL	Amid CDischair of Correct State	w. 4.C . CIT			
i ne enciosea	Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submit	tted for filing.			
Please return	all correspondence concerning this matter to	the following:			
	Don Brannon				
	(Na	me of Person)			
	ReGenesis Enterprises, LLC				
	(Firm/Company)				
	3611 Cosmos Way				
		(Address)			
	The Villages, Florida 32163				
	(City/St	ate and Zip Code)			
For further in	formation concerning this matter, please call	l:			
Don Brannon		352 434 9111 at ( )			
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)			
Enclosed is a c	heck for the following amount:				
25.0	00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)			
	ling Address:	Street Address:			
	gistration Section rision of Corporations	Registration Section			
	Box 6327	Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee			
Tallahassee, FL 32314 24		2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810			
		Tallahassee, FL 32303			

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

. The name of a limited liabing ReGenedis Enterprises, LI	• • •	
. The Articles of Organization	on were filed on 11/07/2024 and	l assigned
document number <u>L24</u>	000466895	
Note: If the date inserted in	the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: 11 red date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date documenthis block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirective date on the Department of State's records.	kent is received for minkl
. A description of occurrenc 605.0707. Florida Statutes.	e that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolu (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).	tion pursuant to section
	ET BUSINESS OFF THE GROW	VAN .
•		
. If there are no members, er	nter the name and address of the person appointed to win	nd up the company's
activities and affairs:	DON BRANNON	24
	3611 Cosmos WAY	
	JEH COSMOS WAI	
	THE VILLAGES, FL 321	63 7 = 3
		17:22 18:03
. Signature of an authorized bove to wind up the compan	person or if there are no members, the signature of the py's activities and affairs:	person appointed and liste
Don Bronn	Don BRANNO N Printed Nan	
Signature	Printed Nan	ne

**FILING FEE: \$25.00**